logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1

1203
1019
1307
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.

1

175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1

1203
1019
1307
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.

1

175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1

1203
1019
1307
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

B e

AMDIQNELLAFSVK

kokk  kok |okskkkkok

A A

KNERFRVSAF (ARDMP{eM)Y IIARIERK
BUARFRVNAFTIQIIEHRYG « VIURIATIP 'y
ARFRVNAFNQSRGA AVFRTIPS|H
ARFRVNAFNQSJRGA AVFRTIPS)a
ARFRVNAFNQRNRGAGAVFRTIPS|H
ARFRVNAFNQIRGAGAVEFRTIPS|S

2232125205221UEHC)O'

NN EE oy e

[t

EDPIEFVHIMSK C
EDP EFVHM:#AKC
EDPIEF HWNYC
EDPIEF HM:INEC

EDPIEFVHRMSKKCL
EDPIEFVHRNKKCL

EDPIEFVHISKKCL
EDPIEFVHIKKCL
EDPIEFVH|#%KKCL
EDPIEFVHRMSKKCL
EDPIEFVHRNKKCL
EDPIEFVHRSKKCL
S ARRERNES

ARFRVNFNQWRGAGAVFRTIPS
ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPS|S
ARFRVNAFNQINRGAGAVFRTIPS|S
ARFRVNAFNQRNRGAGAVFRTIPS|H

k Pk Pkl kk  kkk * *k

(et W] sk

skokkoksk DL Pk 1| *

PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k |k

éV.EIAEQLL oS TTLA sz%% H

R
R
R
R
PPMIRVDG R
R
2
R
*

5T EDLELIdY MK
d B DLEILIdY 1K
RV A]

CDYPJA¢
CDYPJA¢
CDYPi¢

gl

Iid

NQREV[ESIDTIREFBIJALR ALR

DTIRFNPNALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTIRENPAALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTINSFMRALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTIREEFMRALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTIREEIMRALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTEFIRALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTiEEIRALRSALREDPDIILVGE
DTEFIRHALRSALREDPDIILVGE
Ploskokok D loskok DDk D D1 ]

P lskksk Lk

01 D04CRegfe O SFeve

Q

D ST T QEEAIQ)

QN H EESIEMDFSFH
YDIMND QR  EEJETDFSFE
YDIMND QR  EEPJETDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EE@METDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EE@METDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EELSBETDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EEIJETDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EEISJETDFSFE
YDIMNDKQR  EEIBETDFSFE

* * %k % %k * % % %k %k %k Ik |oskkkx

el vl vl v v B VIS )

EWPNZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M
ESIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
ESIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAYY
RMISRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IDMIZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OAGYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IR

I AT L

RSREM DMALINJAETGHLVF . T L HESWWARNA]
RDMETI JAA TAAETGHLVEIGTLHTIYS Al
RDLETIRLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSARK
RDLETIRLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTHRSAK
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpYS AFK
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTNS ARKI
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTyNS ABK]
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpYS AIK
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTyNS ARKI
RDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpYS AIK
ks %1 %

153
155
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

233
235
235
236
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
175221 A3Q33 RS02255 WP 081178478.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

TIoRLPAE Mgy

Rl SESl sl ﬁ@ Rl i A‘RNL

EEFEA REQQME MDJRSIL NIRK EASESIR| (18 PT.DGQSREAAVE LuNBILESBYIMEGE

et o 0

YKIKEL

IDRI 'DVFPIIE "[fide] RYfOL REYLGAV QL LIIWIGNGRVIBANME IR JNYP A REL IREEKNIQISYS|Y

Al
Al

TIDR IDVFPAEEKMMVREWMLSESLQAVI
IDVFPAEEKMVREIMLSESLQAVI
TIDR IDVFPAEEKBMVREWMLSESLQAVI

ok ok | oskookokok ok ok kok o okokk ok okok |k * ok |

ol

Bl O O 0 000

368
375
381
383
418
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

MKIMSGGRVAAIRETM [
BKIGGGRVAABIETIMI[ PAIRNLIREWK
AKWUGGGRVAABIEIMI® PATRNLIRERK
BKINGGGRVAABIEIMI[MPATRNLIRE@®K
AKINMGGGRVAABIETIMI{emPATRNL IRERNK
MKMGGGRVAABIETMTI{epPATRNL IRENK
AKINMGGGRVAABIETMI{epPATRNL IRERNK

L

AIRNLIRE|EK

AKIMSGGRVAAIRETM [ EAIRNLIREDK
G

* *k |k 1ok ok kokkkk | xx ok

(RolapkK

REEE e AN NS

AQMYSINIQTG
AQMYSHIQTG
AQMYSHIQTG
AQMYSE\IQTG
AQMYSEAIQTG
AQMYSINIQTG

kokokok ok kokok ok ok

—n==vERCESLREFRER A

313
315
315
316
319
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314

368
375
381
383
393
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



(>4 S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



